
Chandler

Sunday, 16 August 2009

Competition 16/8/09

Detailed Results

Brisbane

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12/13 Boys 1m - 150

Alexander BAX -- Chandler 1

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 12.0 20.40 20.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 46.80Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 72.30Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 28.60 100.90Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.0 3.0 7.5 15.00 115.90Back 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 139.90Inward Somersault

12/13 Girls 1m - 150

Kara SCHMIDT -- Donnet 1

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 22.0 28.60 28.60Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 57.85Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 84.45Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 113.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 139.50Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 168.30Reverse Somersault

12/13 Girls 3m - 145

Lucy LARKINS -- Paradise 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 20.0 28.00 59.20Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 33.30 92.50Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 35.15 127.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 159.15Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 195.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

12/13 Girls Platform - 120

Lucy LARKINS -- Paradise 1

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 27.75 49.85Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 78.65Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 34.00 112.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 45.10 157.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

14/15 Girls 1m - 190

Erin TOOHEY -- Donnet 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.5 27.95 27.95Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 34.50 62.45Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 95.25Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 36.75 132.00Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 38.25 170.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 213.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 250.20Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Mary HOLGATE -- RAPS 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 68.50Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 34.85 103.35Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 36.30 139.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 32.40 172.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 35.00 207.05Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 37.40 244.45Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hayley TUAOI -- Chandler 3

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 21.5 36.55 36.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 34.00 70.55Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 39.60 110.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 141.50Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 175.60Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 35.00 210.60Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 26.25 236.85Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Keely BISHOP -- Chandler 4

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 29.75 57.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 85.50Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 9.5 16.15 101.65Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 39.60 141.25Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 180.25Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 39.60 219.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

Claudia LARKINS -- Paradise 5

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 30.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 56.65Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 90.25Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 31.35 121.60Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 29.70 151.30Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 7.5 15.00 166.30Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 25.60 191.90Reverse Somersault

Nicole WILTON -- RAPS 6

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 53.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 13.5 21.60 75.10Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 99.60Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 11.0 24.20 123.80Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 150.20Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.0 34.20 184.40Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Laura DUFFY -- Paradise 7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 58.70Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 31.20 89.90Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 116.15Inward Dive

202B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 140.15Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 31.90 172.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 3.5 8.05 180.10Forward Double Somersault

Darcie BOATSWAIN -- Paradise 8

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 54.95Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 79.75Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 103.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 28.60 132.35Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 1.5 8.5 16.15 148.50Forward Somersault 1 Twist

302C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 173.30Reverse Somersault

Laura EVANS -- Paradise 9

101B 1 1.3 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 38.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 65.45Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 93.20Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 117.20Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 142.80Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 18.0 28.80 171.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

14/15 Girls 3m - 185

Emily BLISS -- Paradise 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 38.00 70.00Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 36.10 106.10Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 27.30 133.40Inward Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 45.10 178.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 38.85 217.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 33.00 250.35Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Madeline BONE -- Paradise 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 19.0 26.60 58.60Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 28.05 86.65Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 32.40 119.05Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 37.05 156.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 196.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 37.80 234.60Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Claudia LARKINS -- Paradise 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 31.45 61.05Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 81.35Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 34.20 115.55Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 144.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 30.80 174.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 9.0 19.80 194.65Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

14/15 Girls Platform - 155

Madeline BONE -- Paradise 1

103B 5 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 34.85 34.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 57.35Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 27.75 85.10Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 20.80 105.90Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 30.80 136.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 178.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

Laura DUFFY -- Paradise 2

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 24.05 24.05Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 53.65Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 82.45Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 30.60 113.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 15.5 26.35 139.40Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 36.30 175.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

Darcie BOATSWAIN -- Paradise 3

101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 27.00Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 3.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 18.90 45.90Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 69.90Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 97.10Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 27.20 124.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 16.0 28.80 153.10Armstand Somersault

16/18 Girls 1m - 210

Amy CHIVERTON -- Chandler 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 57.05Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 85.10Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 30.80 115.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 155.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 28.00 183.50Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 2.5 10.5 22.05 205.55Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 241.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Tegan TODD -- RAPS 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 58.70Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 89.30Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 120.05Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 34.10 154.15Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 181.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 30.80 212.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 238.65Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior A Girls 1m - 325

Jasmine MATKOVIC -- Chandler 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 27.75 27.75Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 34.00 61.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 92.95Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 38.25 131.20Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 42.90 174.10Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 37.70 211.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 253.20Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 292.80Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 328.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 41.40 370.20Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Deanna BAX -- Chandler 2

401B 1 1.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 38.25 38.25Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 73.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 92.35Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 26.35 118.70Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 31.90 150.60Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 39.60 190.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.5 44.85 235.05Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 13.5 32.40 267.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 55.20 322.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 16.10 338.75Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Masters 19-29 Womens 3m - 210

Sansanee LAGERWAY -- Paradise 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 34.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 13.0 32.50 66.90Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 32.20 99.10Inward Dive

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 148.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 39.20 187.50Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 42.00 229.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 259.20Back 1½ Somersaults

Masters 19-29 Womens Platform - 165

Sansanee LAGERWAY -- Paradise 1

103B 10 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 10 1.4 9.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 32.90 64.10Inward Dive

614B 10 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 109.70Armstand Double Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 156.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 192.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 45.50 237.70Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Masters 30-49 Mens 1m - 165

Andrew DUNSTAN -- Donnet 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 22.75 22.75Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 18.70 41.45Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 66.20Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 24.65 90.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

202B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 110.85Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 21.85 132.70Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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